1000 Yoga and

Physical Fitness Volunteers
&

7 Yoga Coaches
on Contract Basis

SPORTS FOR ALL
Spoms oL




Post Applied For

APPLICATION FORM

Yoga Coaches/
Yoga and Physical Fitness Volunteers

Name
™

Father's Name
frar <hr wTH

Mother's Name
HTAT bl ATH

Gender

fem

Date of Birth
== fafar

Marital Status

Fanfeen Reafa

Nationality
RIAPGl

2

Aadhar Number
3TN =T

Correspondence Address
& Contact Details

HEEN T T
3 e feremor

Category
2oft

Physically Handicapped
YRR &4 § foawetT




Social Reservation SC/ST/BCA/BCB/OBC
WIS 3T

Sports Type Details
T faero

Are you Domicile of
Haryana State

T ITY FRATOT T
& framdt ¥

Knowledge of Hindi

Sanskrit upto
Matric Standard

Sports Type Details
@t faawor

Qualifiying Examination

YifeTen drarar faeRur

Education University/Board Name Passing Marks Total Percentage

Year and Obtained Marks
month

Class 10th
(Mandatory)

12th/10+2

Diploma

Graduation

Post Graduation/
Master Degree

Other Certificate

Details of Competence standard level 1 Yoga Teacher certification/level 2 Yoga Teacher certification by
QCI under Voluntary Certification of Yoga Professionals scheme of Ministry of AAYUSH, GOI.

CERTIFIED THAT ABOVE PARTICULARS ARE CORRECT TO BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.
NECESSARY SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS DULY AUTHENTICATED HAVE BEEN ATTACHED

Date : Signature




Qualification for Yoga Coaches

Graduation fromrecognized University

Competence standard level 2 Yoga Teacher certification by QCI under
Voluntary Certification of Yoga Professionals scheme of Ministry of

AAYUSH, GOI.

Yoga Degree or Diploma From recognized Institute/University (Minimum

onc ycar COUI'SG)

Knowledge of Hindi/Sanskrit upto 10th or Higher.

Age criteria as per the rules of Haryana Govt.

Qualification for Yoga & Physical Fitness Volunteers

10+2 Pass from recognized University/Board.

Competence standard level 1 Yoga Teacher certification by QCI under
Voluntary Certification of Yoga Professionals scheme of Ministry of

AAYUSH, GOLI.

Certificate course/diploma in Yoga from any Institute/University imparting
training in Yoga (minimum one year course)

Knowledge of Hindi/Sanskrit upto 10th or Higher.

Age criteria as per the rules of Haryana Govt.

Ambala
Bhiwani
Faridabad
Fatehabad
Gurgaon
Hisar
Jhajjar

Yoga & Physical Fitness volunteers
to be engaged (District Wise)

45
65
65
35
45
75
45

Jind

Kaithal
Karnal55
Kurukshetra
Mahendragarh
Mewat
Panchkula

55
45

45
45
30
25

Palwal
Panipat

Rewari
Rohtak

Sirsa

Sonipat
Yamunanagar

35
45

35
45
55
65
45
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